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University of Narowal

Graduate/MBA/MS/MPHIL

Master of Philosophy in Physics

Merit List Report Version 1

Open Merit - FALL 2025

Name

Tehreem Fatima
Adan fatima
QAMAR UN NISA
Kainat iftikhar Khan
Aleeza Shafique
Zunaira Latif
Muhammad Umar

Muhammad Junaid
Hussain

Kainat Aslam
Shafique Ahmed
Lashpa Khan

Muhammad Numan ul
Haq

Ayesha Bibi

Seerat Shahzadi
Noorulain Mushtaq
Saman Akhter

Nida Batool
Memoona Mehboob
Nimra Anwar

Sana Yasmeen
Mugadas Shamaun
Muniba Majid
Ayesha Parveen
MUSHARAF MEHMOOD
KAINAT KHALID

Father Name

Tabhir Igbal

Allah Ditta Khan
MUHAMMAD KHAN TARIQ
Iftikhar Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Shafique
Muhammed Latif
Muhammad Zafar

Nusrat hayyat khan

Muhammad Aslam
Naseer Ahmed
Faryad Khan

Muhammad Fazil Sadique

Muhammad Yasin
Qasim Ali

Mushtaq Ahmed
Ansar khan

Wasif Hussain
Mehboob Elahi
Mirza Muhammad Anwar
Muhammad Yaseen
Shamaun Masih
Majid Al

JAVAID IQBAL
MEHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID
MEHMOOD

Date of Birth
2003-06-01
2004-04-15
2004-03-29
2001-06-21
2002-10-25
2003-02-25
2002-05-11
1999-12-29

1999-10-16
2000-01-02
1999-11-09
2001-11-20

2001-05-25
1999-04-30
2003-09-07
2001-01-15
1999-09-17
1999-11-05
2002-10-01
2002-02-02
1998-01-01
2003-12-31
1999-01-12
1999-02-07
1998-07-29
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Score
94.95
81.85
81.25
80.33
80.1
78.93
74.83
74.35

73.83
73.53
73.13
72.9

72.63
72.3

72.08
72.03
71.58
71.48
71.28
69.43
67.93
67.6

65.43
64.55
62.7
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